

ABSTRACT OF COST

22

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Date - 29-11-2020					
(1/3) clearing & grubbing Road land					
----- All comp. job					
sty vide T.M.B. & Page - 1					
sty = 0.85 Hq					
@ Rs 49496.70/Hq					Rs 42072.00
(2/4) construction of sub-grade					
& earthen shoulders					
sty vide T.M.B. & Page - 4					
sty = 2460.07 m ³					
@ Rs 176.75/m ³					Rs 434817.00
(3/5) for grading & material - construction					
of CRSB by providing well graded					
sty vide T.M.B. & Page - 6					
sty = 365.44 m ³					
@ Rs 2248.09/m ³					Rs 821761.00
(4/6) WB19 Grading - 2. - providing					
laying & spreading					
sty vide T.M.B. & Page - 8					
sty = 202.18 m ³					
@ Rs 4155.30/m ³					Rs 840220.00

Rs 2138870.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(5/7) WBM grading - 3 by mechanical means providing layering spreading					
sty vide T.M.B. & page - 11					
Qty = 336.12 m ³					
@ Rs 374.538/m ³				Rs	1258897.00
(6/8) Prime coat providing and applying prime coat with emulsion (SS-1) -					
sty vide T.M.B. & page - 12					
Qty = 4526.32 m ²					
@ Rs 41.49/m ²				Rs	187797.00
(7/9) Patch work over WBM using mix seal surface					
sty vide T.M.B. & page - 13					
Qty = 4716.68 m ²					
@ Rs 4732.76/m ²				Rs	
@ Rs 205.39/m ²				Rs	971589.00
(8/10) Tack coat - P/V spreading Tack coat with bitumen					

Continuation

Rs 4557153.00

B.F. Rs 4557153.00

24

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
emulsion	-	-	-	-	
Qty vide 7.17.B. & Page 14					
Qty = 20689.28 m ²					
@ Rs 14.07/m ²				Rs	291098.00
(9/11) SDBC - P/V & laying SDBC with 100-120 TPH hatch					
Qty vide 7.17.B. & Page 15					
Qty = 402.02 m ³					
@ Rs 10383.40/m ³				Rs	4174334.00
(10/13) Km Stone					
Qty vide 7.17.B. & Page 15					
Qty = 6 Nos.					
@ Rs 2376.47/each				Rs	14259.00
(11/14) 200 mm Stone					
Qty vide 7.17.B. & Page 15					
Qty = 17 Nos.					
@ Rs 641.92/each				Rs	10913.00
(12/15) Direction & place identification					
Qty					
Qty vide 7.17.B. & Page 16					
Qty = 13.44 m ²					
@ Rs 12406.74/m ²				Rs	166747.00

Continuation

Rs 9214504.00

B.f. P₂ 3214504.00

25

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(13/17) 600 mm equi lateral triangle					
sty vide T.M.B. & page 16					
sty = 36 Nos					
@ R ₂ 3695.81/each				R ₂	133049.00
(14/18) 600 mm circular					
sty vide T.M.B. & page 16					
sty = 2 Nos					
@ R ₂ 3795.15/each				R ₂	7590.00
(15/19) 600 mm X 450 mm rectangular					
sty vide T.M.B. & page 16					
sty = 09 Nos					
@ R ₂ 3666.03/each				R ₂	32994.00
(16/20) Boundary pillar of corner & post					
sty vide T.M.B. & page 16					
sty = 40 Nos					
@ R ₂ 536.02/each				R ₂	21441.00
(17/21) Printing Need letter & figures					
sty vide T.M.B. & page 16					
sty = 704					
@ R ₂ 0.50/100 can 1000 letter				R ₂	352.00

Continuation

R₂ 9409930.00

B.G. Rs 3409930.00

Sch. XLV Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(18/22) planting of trees by road side					
Qty vide T.M.B. & Page 16					
Qty = 186 Nos.					
@ Rs 797.08/each				Rs	148629.00
(19/24) Road marking with Hot applied					
Qty vide T.M.B. & Page 17					
Qty = 811.00 ml					
@ Rs 735.40/ml				Rs	620678.00
(20/25) Placing & fixing of typical masonry mandatory sign Board					
Qty vide T.M.B. & Page 17					
Qty = 05 Nos.					
@ Rs 9466.85/each				Rs	47334.00
(21/26) E/W excavation for foundation trenches					
Qty vide T.M.B. & Page 02					
Qty = 46.98 m ³					
@ Rs 285.17/m ³				Rs	13397.00

Continuation

Rs 10239968.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(92/97) P/V M.S. P.C. as levelling course in foundation. ---					
Qty vide P.M.B. 8 page 2					
Qty = 6.157 m ³					
(Unit) = 6.15 m ³					
@ Rs 5962.91/m ³ --- Rs					36672.00
(93/98) Brick masonry work in (1:4) for load wall. ---					
Qty vide P.M.B. 8 page 3					
Qty = 41.586 m ³					
@ Rs 6234.24/m ³ --- Rs					259257.00
(94/99) P/V & laying R.C.C. Pipe M.P. 3 for culverts. ---					
Qty vide P.M.B. 8 page 3					
Qty = 22.50 Rm.					
@ Rs 1016.47/Rm --- Rs					22871.00
(95/100) plaster with c.m. (1:4) on B/W in sub-structure. ---					
Qty vide P.M.B. 8 page 17					
Qty = 115.44 m ²					
@ Rs 186.13/m ² --- Rs					21487.00

Continuation

Rs 10580255.00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(96/31) Plastering on parapet wall (black & white strip) plastering two coats - - -					
Qty vide I.M.B. & Page-18					
Qty = 37.44 m ²					
@ Rs 95.63/m ² - - -				Rs	3580.00
(97/32) P.V. & laying a R.G.C. Pipe duct, 300mm dia - - -					
Qty vide I.M.B. & Page-3					
Qty = 60 Run					
@ Rs 927.12/Run - - -				Rs	55627.00
(98/33) B/w in cement mortar (1:3) in parapet (old culvert) - - -					
Qty vide I.M.B. & Page-3					
Qty = 5.76 m ³					
@ Rs 5719.69/m ³ - - -				Rs	32945.00
(99/34) plastering with c.p.s (1:4) on B/w - old culvert) - - -					
Qty vide I.M.B. & Page-18					
Qty = 40.32 m ²					
@ Rs 186.13/m ² - - -				Rs	7505.00

Continuation

Rs 10679912.00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(30/35) plaster of C-17(1:4) of 8/w in set square (old work)					
Qty vide P.M.B. Page-18					
Qty = 60.48 m ²					
@ Rs 186.13/m ²				Rs	11257.00
(31/36) painting two coats including primer coat					
Qty vide P.M.B. Page-19					
Qty = 100.80 m ²					
@ Rs 95.63/m ²				Rs	9640.00
				Rs	10700809.00
(32/37) Labour cess @ 1% — Rs				Rs	107008.00
(33/38) GST @ 12% — Rs				Rs	1284097.00
				Rs	12091914.00
Below 0.07% as per agreement.					
				Rs (-)	8464.00
Total Rs					12083450.00
<i>[Signature]</i> 29.11.2020 <i>[Signature]</i> 29.11.2020					

Continuation

371/20-21

ଅବଧାନିତା ଶାସନ ଅନୁସାରେ ପରିଚାଳିତ

M/R-14/14-20/Areraj/19

Shedule XLV Form No. 134.

ଅବଧାନିତା

DIVISION

ଅବଧାନିତା

SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

ଅବଧାନିତା ଅନୁସାରେ ପରିଚାଳିତ